Caldwell Board of REALTORS®
Secondary Membership Application
.



Date: ________________________________________	                   NRDS#: _____________________________________________


Last Name: _________________________________________	First Name___________________________________________


Primary Association: ______________________________________________________________________________________


Office: ________________________________________________________________________________________________________


Phone #: ____________________________	Email: ________________________________________________________________


Home Address (If different):  

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


*For dues instructions, please see page 2








______________________________________________________________
Agent Signature











Dues Instructions

RETURN THE ABOVE FORM AND PAYMENT TO:
O.A.M.
c/o Cindy OldenKamp
12729 Wild Rose Lane
Nampa, Idaho  83686

IMPORTANT: Checks must be made payable to OldenKamp Association Management, and not the local board, to avoid delay of membership.

If you wish to pay by Credit Card contact Cindy OldenKamp.  (There is a 4% convenience fee.)


· If your primary association is within the state of Idaho, and/or you are current on your Idaho state dues, please remit payment based on the chart below:

	
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June

	Application Fee
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00

	CBOR
	160.00
	150.00
	140.00
	130.00
	120.00
	110.00

	IR/PS Fee
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00

	TOTAL
	$270.00
	$260.00
	$250.00
	$240.00
	$230.00
	$220.00


	
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December

	Application Fee
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00

	CBOR
	100.00
	90.00
	80.00
	70.00
	60.00
	50.00

	IR/PS Fee
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00

	TOTAL
	$210.00
	$200.00
	$190.00
	$180.00
	$170.00
	$160.00




· If your primary association IS NOT within the State of Idaho and/or you have not paid Idaho state dues, please remit prorated payment according to the chart below:

	
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June

	IR
	180.00
	165.83
	151.67
	137.50
	123.33
	109.17

	CBOR
	160.00
	150.00
	140.00
	130.00
	120.00
	110.00

	Application Fee
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00

	IR/PS Fee
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00

	TOTAL                           
	$450
	[bookmark: _GoBack]$425.83
	$401.67
	$377.50
	$353.33
	$329.17


	
	July
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December

	IR
	95.00
	80.83
	66.67
	52.50
	38.33
	24.17

	CBOR
	100.00
	90.00
	80.00
	70.00
	60.00
	50.00

	Application Fee
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00
	100.00

	IR/PS Fee
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00

	TOTAL
	$305
	$280.83
	$256.67
	$232.50
	$208.33
	$184.17




*IR/PS FEE – Idaho Association of Realtors Professional Standards Fee is Mandatory

Questions, please contact Cindy OldenKamp 208-880-3094 email CindyOldenkamp98@gmail.com.

